
NK Junioren C Jongens - Den Haag 12-2-2022

Jongens Junioren C

NK Junioren C Jongens

pos nr naam woonplaats sponsor grp pnt

Daguitslag

rnd

1 Pelle Bolsius Amersfoort51 25

2 Chris Berkhout Hauwert48 25

3 Stefan Has Avenhorn65 25

4 Thijs Wiersma Sint Nicolaasga95 25

5 Robin Metz Leeuwarden75 25

6 Sem Spruit Alphen aan Den Rijn83 25

7 Nick Endeveld Zoetermeer57 25

8 Geophrey Coenraad Goirle55 25

9 Lieuwe ter Hoeve Amsterdam66 25

10 Jarno Haitjema Nes62 25

11 Daan Koot Zevenhoven70 25

12 Junior de Blois Alphen aan Den Rijn50 25

13 Kai-Arne Ottenhoff Zandvoort77 25

14 Niels Brandt Monnickendam52 25

15 Levi Kapp Soest68 25

16 Marino Godwaldt Leimuiden59 25

17 Tsjerk van der Meer Vrouwenparochie74 25

18 Thibaut Vos Hillegom89 25

19 Milan Rietveld Wergea79 25

20 Thomas Landman Amsterdam72 25

21 Joep Aben Haarlem44 25

22 Berend Lange Leeuwarden73 25

23 Floris Wender Haarlem92 25

24 Mats Westra Oranjewoud93 25

25 Pieter Zijlstra Tzum98 25

26 Emiel van Wees Schagen90 25

27 Julian Kant Wijk en Aalburg67 25

28 Govert van der Weijden Zutphen91 25

29 Sam Bauhuis Haaksbergen46 25

30 Huub Adema Sneek45 25

31 Niek Bijma Arum49 25

32 Aidan Verhoeve Alphen aan Den Rijn87 25

33 Daan de Graaf Soesterberg60 25

34 Sjors Zautsen Muiderberg97 25

35 Roelof Timmerman Venebrugge85 25

37 Jan Mooijman Wervershoof76 22

Colin Breed Dalerveen53 24

Niels Teunissen Ede84 19

Matthijs Wijk Den Hoorn96 19

Daan Segers Tilburg81 18

Koen van Dissel Alphen aan Den Rijn56 17

Joop Sinnema Warten82 16

Noam van de Koppel Bathmen71 15

Robin van de Ven Eelde99 13

Kyenno Fredrikze Lisse58 12

Niels Pennings Koudekerk aan Den Rijn78 11

Sil Bergsma Oudenhoorn47 8

Hugo Bunt Vriezenveen54 5

Damian Verhoeven Dordrecht88 3

12-2-2022 15:58:58 1 van 125rnd 10km 00:15:34uur (gem. 37,4sec) 38,5km/h



NK Junioren C Jongens - Den Haag 12-2-2022

Jongens Junioren C

NK Junioren C Jongens  1

pos nr naam rnd Groep

Transponderprint

Tijd SnelsteLaatste

1 Pelle Bolsius 25 051 15:34.528 27.73327.733

2 Chris Berkhout 25 048 15:35.011 28.08528.085

3 Stefan Has 25 065 15:35.573 28.56528.565

4 Thijs Wiersma 25 095 15:36.050 28.73328.733

5 Robin Metz 25 075 15:36.445 29.74229.742

6 Sem Spruit 25 083 15:36.480 29.40929.409

7 Nick Endeveld 25 057 15:36.595 29.13729.137

8 Geophrey Coenraad 25 055 15:36.792 29.10229.102

9 Lieuwe ter Hoeve 25 066 15:37.279 29.43129.431

10 Jarno Haitjema 25 062 15:37.908 29.87329.873

11 Daan Koot 25 070 15:38.007 29.93129.931

12 Junior de Blois 25 050 15:38.164 30.59630.596

13 Kai-Arne Ottenhoff 25 077 15:38.268 30.38530.385

14 Niels Brandt 25 052 15:38.284 30.39530.395

15 Levi Kapp 25 068 15:38.337 30.12630.126

16 Tsjerk van der Meer 25 074 15:39.095 31.77131.771

17 Marino Godwaldt 25 059 15:39.130 30.33230.332

18 Milan Rietveld 25 079 15:39.233 30.71730.717

19 Thibaut Vos 25 089 15:39.242 30.35430.354

20 Thomas Landman 25 072 15:39.335 31.01131.011

21 Joep Aben 25 044 15:39.357 30.42630.426

22 Berend Lange 25 073 15:39.552 30.87330.873

23 Floris Wender 25 092 15:39.870 30.82330.823

24 Mats Westra 25 093 15:39.945 30.32030.320

25 Pieter Zijlstra 25 098 15:40.046 30.61930.619

26 Emiel van Wees 25 090 15:40.865 31.63231.632

27 Julian Kant 25 067 15:41.768 33.02133.021

28 Govert van der Weijden 25 091 15:42.948 33.08833.833

29 Sam Bauhuis 25 046 15:43.064 32.45632.456

30 Huub Adema 25 045 15:43.206 32.85232.859

31 Niek Bijma 25 049 15:43.737 32.81333.474

32 Aidan Verhoeve 25 087 15:44.210 33.02233.613

33 Daan de Graaf 25 060 15:48.170 32.95736.781

34 Sjors Zautsen 25 097 15:56.557 31.64449.016

35 Roelof Timmerman 25 085 16:04.889 32.98839.667

36 Colin Breed 24 053 15:08.672 31.56733.612

37 Jan Mooijman 22 076 14:07.339 31.47342.132

38 Niels Teunissen 19 084 12:44.040 33.93144.574

39 Matthijs Wijk 19 096 13:25.727 34.6871:26.125

40 Daan Segers 18 081 11:59.399 33.60144.096

41 Koen van Dissel 17 056 11:31.417 34.55750.225

42 Joop Sinnema 16 082 10:57.117 33.4071:17.869

43 Noam van de Koppel 15 071 10:06.359 34.61349.518

44 Robin van de Ven 13 099 8:45.619 35.56549.861

45 Kyenno Fredrikze 12 058 9:15.405 35.8221:31.273

46 Niels Pennings 11 078 7:43.086 34.98553.869

47 Sil Bergsma 8 047 5:46.656 37.14152.989

48 Hugo Bunt 5 054 3:39.728 40.55049.410

49 Damian Verhoeven 3 088 2:15.423 40.45052.535

12-2-2022 15:59:00 1 van 125rnd 10km 00:15:34uur (gem. 37,4sec) 38,5km/h


